Whether Interest payment/ Redemption Payment made (Yes/No): Yes – Interest Payment 

b. Details of interest payments: 

Sr No. Particulars Details 
1.  ISIN INE07UF07018 
2.  Scrip Code 976040 
3.  Issue size Rs. 50,00,00,000/- (Rupees Fifty Crore Only) 
4.  Interest Amount to be paid on due 

date 
Rs. 43,52,740/- (Rupees Forty-Three Lakhs Fifty-Two Thousand 
Seven Hundred and Forty Only) 

5.  Frequency - quarterly/ monthly Monthly 
6.  Change in frequency of payment 

(if any) 
NA 

7.  Details of such change NA 
8.  Interest payment record date 16/12/2025 
9.  Due date for interest payment 

(DD/MM/YYYY) 
31/12/2025 

10.  Actual date for interest payment 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

31/12/2025 

11.  Amount of interest paid Rs. 39,17,466/- (Rupees Thirty-Nine Lakh Seventeen Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty-Six Only) net of TDS @10% as per Section 193 
of the Income Tax Act. 

12.  Date of last interest payment 01/12/2025 
13.  Reason for non-payment/ delay in 

payment 
NA 

c. Details of Redemption payment: Not Applicable 

You are requested to take the same on record.